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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
HAYDEN WIESER  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  612.70  1
SETH BERG  64.0   0.00070.00  70.00  501.30  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0   7.60080.00  80.00  670.19  6
JORDAN STATON   0.0   9.90070.00  70.00  554.64  4
REX TREEBY   0.0  10.000 0.00   0.00  439.09  2 (N/M)
TREY YOUNG   0.0  10.20050.00  50.00  323.54  3
TANNER WZNICK   0.0  10.40035.00  35.00  161.77  6
JEFF GRILL   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00  161.77  8 (N/M)
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  11.60020.00  20.00    0.00 10
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  13.20010.00  10.00    0.00  3
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JOSH MILLER   0.0  16.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
LUCAS TOWIE   0.0  19.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0  19.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  20.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  20.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SETH MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DAKOTA LOCKEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BLU MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JEREMY OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RILEY STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DILLON WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   2.10080.00  80.00  859.54 15
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   2.30065.00  65.00  703.26 24
DAWN CARSON   0.0   2.30065.00  65.00  703.26  1
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.50050.00  50.00  507.91 29
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   2.60030.00  30.00  260.47  4
ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0   2.60030.00  30.00  260.47  3
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.60030.00  30.00  260.47 12
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0   2.80010.00  10.00  156.28  7
KADEN SCHULTE   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00  117.21 10
AVA MURPHY   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00   78.14 26
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
LAURA WALTER   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ASHLEY GOLDADE   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
KIARRA REISS   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BAILEY BERG   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CARM SCHNEIDER   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
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CHARLY BLACK   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
CHLOE BERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
CANDACE SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
RICKIE KONZE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
NICOLE TOWIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37 (N/M)
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
MIRIAH OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
KAMI GUTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KATHY BIRON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
BRIDGET BIRON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
BROOKE CURUCHET   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JODI BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
RACHEL TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DIANA GRILL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TATE ECK  67.5   0.00080.00  80.00  706.75  1
GAVIN NELSON  65.0   0.00070.00  70.00  578.25  5
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
COOPER MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DYLAN SUHR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KYLER MORGAN   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00  630.93  1 (N/M)
SETH MURPHY   0.0   4.60070.00  70.00  485.33  1
JAYCE DOAN   0.0  14.30060.00  60.00  339.74  4
JACE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JOE LEDDIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SUTTON HENNESSY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
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TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0   4.60080.00  80.00  916.19  9
LOGAN OLSON   (1)   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00  916.19  9 (N/M)
DREW GARTNER   (1)   0.0   5.80065.00  65.00  714.63 21
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   5.80065.00  65.00  714.63 14
TY TRUCHAN   (2)   0.0   5.80065.00  65.00  714.63 21
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0   5.80065.00  65.00  714.63 14
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  513.07 17
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0   6.40050.00  50.00  513.07 17
JB LORD   (1)   0.0   6.50040.00  40.00  366.48  7
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0   6.50040.00  40.00  366.48  7
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   6.90030.00  30.00  219.89  2
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.90030.00  30.00  219.89  2
LUCAS TOWIE   (1)   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00  146.59  8 (N/M)
JEREMY WAGNER   (2)   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00  146.59  8 (N/M)
BROOKE CURUCHET   (1)   0.0   7.90010.00  10.00   73.30 19
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0   7.90010.00  10.00   73.30 19
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0  10.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
RILEY CURUCHET   (2)   0.0  10.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JUSTIN VALIANT   (2)   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
BREECE OAKLAND   (1)   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JEREMIAH PEEK   (2)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JORDYN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
DUSTIN HARRIS   (2)   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0  17.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MIKE TOLLEFSON   (2)   0.0  17.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0  20.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
TYLER ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0  20.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
BOB SCHAEFER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JACE BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ADAM WAAGEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JAKE BEARD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHAD HETZEL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
DUSTIN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
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CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRONC PIPPERT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHRIS DUNLAVY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DAWN CARSON   0.0  12.66280.00  80.00  972.40 23
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  12.71070.00  70.00  839.80  5
AVA MURPHY   0.0  12.96160.00  60.00  751.40  6
AUSTYN TOBEY   0.0  12.97450.00  50.00  574.60  4
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  13.01240.00  40.00  397.80 39
ALLISON NESS   0.0  13.06130.00  30.00  265.20 22
KAMI GUTY   0.0  13.09520.00  20.00  221.00  1
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  13.13710.00  10.00  176.80  2
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  13.159 0.00   0.00  132.60 10
REBA SHEARER   0.0  13.169 0.00   0.00   88.40  8
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  13.182 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
LORI NELSON   0.0  13.210 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
BOBBI OLSON   0.0  13.212 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  13.255 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
OLIVIA WHITE   0.0  13.283 0.00   0.00    0.00 46 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  13.283 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  13.294 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SHANNON ECK   0.0  13.334 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  13.430 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  13.447 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
SADIE DALE   0.0  13.448 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  13.450 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  13.468 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
BRIDGET BIRON   0.0  13.475 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 (N/M)
ASHLEY EVERSON   0.0  13.489 0.00   0.00    0.00 42 (N/M)
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  13.546 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0  13.571 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
ANGIE LABER   0.0  13.609 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0  13.661 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  13.663 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  13.677 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0  13.709 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  13.711 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
AMY WZNICK   0.0  13.713 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DONNA GRANN   0.0  13.714 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SHAWNA RYNES   0.0  13.722 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  13.809 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
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KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  13.861 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  13.883 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  13.895 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KINLEY SHIPP   0.0  13.896 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  13.932 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
STEPHANIE LOCKEN   0.0  13.990 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
CARLY LATHROP   0.0  14.018 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
SHAUNA OBOWA   0.0  14.062 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
KATHY STOKER   0.0  14.099 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
JOCELYN ZIEGLER   0.0  14.695 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  14.922 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
LAKKEN BICE   0.0  15.040 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
BARB WAAGEN   0.0  15.840 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KALIE ANDERSON   0.0  16.648 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  18.537 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  18.696 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BILLIE TREEBY   0.0  19.111 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  22.885 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  23.266 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  23.279 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0  28.450 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 (N/M)
MACY DIEHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
BOBBI FITCH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   2.60080.00  80.00  571.01  3
MAC LADUE   0.0   2.90070.00  70.00  472.56  5
CHAD KIESON   0.0   3.00060.00  60.00  374.11  4
TATE ECK   0.0   3.30050.00  50.00  275.66  3
TERRY FISCHER   0.0   4.40040.00  40.00  177.21  2
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   5.00030.00  30.00   98.45  1
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   5.80020.00  20.00    0.00  5
CHAD HETZEL   0.0  13.00010.00  10.00    0.00  7
ROB TIMM   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JIM GRAVEN   0.0  15.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JB LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CRAIG KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DWIGHT JACKSON  72.0   0.000 0.00   0.00 1399.00  5 (N/M)
COLTON ZEILER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BENTLEY GREYBEAR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KYLE DUNN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
CONNOR RADTKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
EVAN TUMEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JAMES CHARBONEAU   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)


